
 
 
Class of 1960 
 
 
 
Brumbaugh Lifetime Benefactors 
Wayne C. Patterson 
Richard H. Quinn 
 
 
Quinter Lifetime Benefactors 
James C. Gibbel 
Carole Schenck Kimnach 
Robert J. Solomon 
James H. Swarr 
Melvyn G. Wenger 
 
 
1876 Society - Platinum 
Carole Miller Calhoun 
James C. Gibbel 
Carole Schenck Kimnach 
 
 
1876 Society - Gold 
Robert J. Solomon 
 
 
1876 Society - Silver 
James L. Copenheaver 
Melvyn G. Wenger 
 
 
1876 Society - Bronze 
Milton C. Chew, Jr. 
John D. Compton 
Robert A. Doyle 
Frank E. Hrach 
Seung H. Kim 
Richard H. Quinn 
James H. Swarr 
 
 
Founders Club 
Ernest W. Davidson 
Anne Scheib Fattman 
Jay R. Maust 
Linda Kerr Miller 
Sandra Wilson O'RourkeD 
Alice Adams Wright 
 
 
 



Blue & Gold Club 
Anonymous 
James D. Berrier 
Carol Stiffler Coughenour 
Jane Herbster Custer 
James R. Gaskell 
Wayne C. Patterson 
Beverly DeJanney Pfrogner 
 
 
Donors 
William F. Berrier, Sr. 
Loretta Schrock Davidson 
Audrey Beaver Deckard 
Lucy Kriebel Derstine 
R. Lawrence Derstine 
I. Gail Dickerson Fouse 
Ann Noe Gelfand 
Jay A. Gettig 
Nancy Crowell Reinbold 
Sunny E. Rittenhouse 
Frank A. Rocco 
Marcia Sweet 
Norma Jedinak Williams 
 
 
Cloister Loyalty Circle 
Anonymous 
James D. Berrier 
William F. Berrier, Sr. 
Carole Miller Calhoun 
James L. Copenheaver 
Carol Stiffler Coughenour 
Jane Herbster Custer 
Ernest W. Davidson 
Loretta Schrock Davidson 
Audrey Beaver Deckard 
Robert A. Doyle 
Anne Scheib Fattman 
James R. Gaskell 
Jay A. Gettig 
James C. Gibbel 
Seung H. Kim 
Carole Schenck Kimnach 
Jay R. Maust 
Linda Kerr Miller 
Sandra Wilson O'RourkeD 
Wayne C. Patterson 
Beverly DeJanney Pfrogner 
Richard H. Quinn 
Nancy Crowell Reinbold 
Sunny E. Rittenhouse 
Robert J. Solomon 
James H. Swarr 
Melvyn G. Wenger 
Norma Jedinak Williams 
Alice Adams Wright 
 
 
 
 
 



Heritage Circle 
Anonymous 
Carole Miller Calhoun 
James R. Gaskell 
Jay A. Gettig 
James C. Gibbel 
Wayne C. Patterson 
Richard H. Quinn 
James H. Swarr 
Melvyn G. Wenger 
 
 
 
 


